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BCO 2023 - 2024 Dates

Please hold “Snow Dates” on your calendar. They will be used if a previous rehearsal needs to be cancelled.
Fall Concert ‘
Sept 14

Sept 21

Sept 28

Saturday Sept 30 - BCO Social - Dinner and BPO Concert featur/ng Annie Jacobs Perkins
Oct5

Tues Oct 10

Oct 12

Oct 19

Oct 26

Nov 2, 7-9:30

Friday Nov 3 Dress Rehearsal, 7-9:30

Concert Saturday Nov 4 at 7pm — Pre-Concert Chat 6:15pm

Winter Cycle
Nov 9

Nov 16
Nov 30
Dec7
Holiday Break — no rehearsal December 14, 21, 28 and January 4
Jan 11
Snow Date — Tues Jan 16
Jan 18
Jan 25
Snow Date — Tues Jan 30
Feb 1
Tuesday Feb 6, 7-9:30
Snow Date — Thurs Feb. 8
Dress Rehearsal Friday Feb-9, 7-9:30
Concert Sunday, Feb 11 at 3pm — Pre-Concert Chat 2:15pm

Spring Cycle
Feb 29

March 7
March 14
March 21 :
Spring Break — no rehearsal March 28 or April 4
April 11

Snow Date — Tues April 16

April 18

April 25

May 2 ‘

Tuesday May 7, 7-9:30 |

Dress Rehearsal Friday May 10, 7-9:30

Concert Saturday May 11 at 7pm - Pre-Concert Chat 6:15pm



